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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
7/7/18 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

17 - 18 years

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 PS Vojvodine 30.15 672 Q
2. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 31.11 612 Q
3. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.19 607 Q
4. COZMUTA, Cezar 01 Baia Mare 31.39 596 Q
5. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 31.87 569 R
6. DABIJA, Christian 00 Baia Mare 32.70 527
7. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Montenegro 32.77 524
8. DIKO, Xhon 01 Teuta 33.09 508
9. BIANTI, Papinova 01 Eagles 34.09 465

10. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 35.58 409
11. CANE, Kjadi 01 Eagles 35.63 407
12. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.15 359
13. BISMILJAK, Bosko 01 Budva 38.15 332
14. TOMASEVIC, Bozidar 01 Batefly Niksic 45.48 196

DSQ RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 38.46

15 - 16 years

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.33 599 Q
2. VAIARDI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 32.84 520
3. GOLOBIC, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.89 518
4. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 La Kolubara 33.56 487
5. PERIN, Marco 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 33.59 486
6. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 34.12 464
7. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Eagles 34.13 463
8. COZMUTA, Tudor 03 Baia Mare 34.31 456
9. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 35.22 422

10. SVITLICA, Danilo 03 Stari Grad, BU 35.88 399
11. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 36.63 375
12. FILIPPI, Andrea 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 37.05 362
13. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 37.15 359
14. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 37.26 356
15. POZENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.62 346
16. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 38.23 330
17. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 38.56 321
18. GRBIC, Djordje 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.02 287
19. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 40.03 287
20. VUJOVIC, Vasilije 02 VPK Verde Podgorica 41.85 251

13 - 14 years

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.52 489
2. BARBUL, Zetea Luca 04 Baia Mare 35.00 430
3. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 36.20 388
4. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 36.55 377
5. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.34 354
6. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.61 346
7. JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 37.62 346
8. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.16 331
9. LALEVIC, Jovan 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.31 281

10. PEJOVIC, Nikola 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 42.58 238
11. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 45.49 195
12. RAJOVIC, Vladan 05 Budva 51.30 136
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. LEYKO, Matvey 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 51.48 135
DSQ BORACIC, Andrija 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 47.72
DSQ LAKOVIC, Strahinja 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 53.93

11 - 12 years

1. MILAKOVIC, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 44.07 215
2. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser Skoplje 44.23 213
3. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 44.28 212
4. RAZNATOVIC, Veljko 07 VPK Verde Podgorica 50.71 141
5. MILJANIC, Nikola 06 Batefly Niksic 1:02.12 76

DSQ TERIC, Ivan 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 46.01

Open

1. GOLOVIN, Igor 89 Khabarovsk 28.16 825 Q
2. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Vojvodina 29.11 747 Q
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 PS Vojvodine 30.15 672 Q
4. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 31.11 612 Q
5. FERS ERZEN, Anze 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.13 611 Q
6. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.19 607 Q
7. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.33 599 Q
8. COZMUTA, Cezar 01 Baia Mare 31.39 596 Q
9. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.41 595 R

10. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 31.87 569 R
11. VELIU, Meriton 99 Kosovo 32.68 528
12. DABIJA, Christian 00 Baia Mare 32.70 527
13. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Montenegro 32.77 524
14. VAIARDI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 32.84 520
15. GOLOBIC, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.89 518
16. DIKO, Xhon 01 Teuta 33.09 508
17. GRASSER, Manuel 97 SC Hakoah 33.15 506
18. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.52 489
19. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 La Kolubara 33.56 487
20. PERIN, Marco 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 33.59 486
21. INIC, Maksim 96 Montenegro 33.88 474
22. BIANTI, Papinova 01 Eagles 34.09 465
23. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 34.12 464
24. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Eagles 34.13 463
25. COZMUTA, Tudor 03 Baia Mare 34.31 456
26. BARBUL, Zetea Luca 04 Baia Mare 35.00 430
27. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 35.22 422
28. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 35.58 409
29. CANE, Kjadi 01 Eagles 35.63 407
30. SVITLICA, Danilo 03 Stari Grad, BU 35.88 399
31. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 36.20 388
32. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 36.55 377
33. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 36.63 375
34. FILIPPI, Andrea 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 37.05 362
35. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.15 359

SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 37.15 359
37. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 37.26 356
38. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.34 354
39. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.61 346
40. POZENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.62 346

JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 37.62 346
42. BISMILJAK, Bosko 01 Budva 38.15 332
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.16 331
44. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 38.23 330
45. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 38.56 321
46. DIMIC, Ognjen 98 Budva 38.84 314
47. GRBIC, Djordje 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.02 287
48. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 40.03 287
49. LALEVIC, Jovan 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.31 281
50. VUJOVIC, Vasilije 02 VPK Verde Podgorica 41.85 251
51. PEJOVIC, Nikola 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 42.58 238
52. MILAKOVIC, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 44.07 215
53. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser Skoplje 44.23 213
54. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 44.28 212
55. TOMASEVIC, Bozidar 01 Batefly Niksic 45.48 196
56. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 45.49 195
57. RAZNATOVIC, Veljko 07 VPK Verde Podgorica 50.71 141
58. RAJOVIC, Vladan 05 Budva 51.30 136
59. LEYKO, Matvey 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 51.48 135
60. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 52.45 127
61. ZECEVIC, Marko 08 Batefly Niksic 55.15 109
62. MILJANIC, Nikola 06 Batefly Niksic 1:02.12 76

DSQ RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 38.46
DSQ TERIC, Ivan 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 46.01
DSQ BORACIC, Andrija 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 47.72
DSQ LAKOVIC, Strahinja 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 53.93


